4*

6*

9*

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16*

17

18

19

mint

vietnamese restaurant
ROLLS
Crispy Imperial Roll "Cha Gio"
Stuffed with minced lean pork, carrots, taro and served with traditional vinaigrette

Crispy Vegetarian Roll "Cha Gio Chay"
Taro, carrots, mung beans and served with traditional vinaigrette

Avocado Imperial Spring Roll "Cha Gio Cuon"
Stuffed with crispy vegetarian roll, avocado, lettuce, pickled carrots, basil with traditional vinaigrette

Prawn Spring Roll "Goi Cuon Tom"
Poached prawns, vermicelli, lettuce, basil and served with peanut sauce

Curry Tofu Roll "Dau Hu Cuon™
Curry tofu, jicama, vermicelli, lettuce, basil and served with house peanut sauce

Lemongrass Roll "Thit Nuong Cuon”
Choice of grilled pork, beef, chicken, or grilled prawns with pineapple, vermicelli,
lettuce, homemade pickled carrots, basil and served with peanut sauce

Medley Roll
Medley of red and green cabbage, lettuce, pickled carrots, cucumber, and basil with a sweet chili dip

Mint Leaf Roll "Xoai Cuon"
Mango, jicama, grilled beef, lettuce, pickled carrots, basil and served with house peanut sauce

Summer Roll "Tom Cuon”
Breaded coconut prawns, avocado, homemade pickled carrots, vermicelli, lettuce, basil
served with traditional vinaigrette

STARTERS
Claypot Mussels "Chen Chep"
Blue Mussels steamed with fresh garlic, white wine and basil

Grilled Satay "Nuong" (2)
Choice of chicken, beef, pork or tofu served with peanut sauce
Substitute for prawns $4

Firecracker Wings "Canh Ga Chien Cai"

Crispy and spicy chicken wings

Salt & Pepper Calamari with String Beans "Muc Chien"
Lightly battered and served with sweet chili dipping sauce

Rare Beef Salad** "Bo Tai Chanh™
Thinly sliced rare beef served with onions, fried shallots, ginger, crushed peanuts,
and jalapefio peppers with traditional vinaigrette

Salt & Pepper Tofu with String Beans "Dau Hu Chien"
Lightly battered and served with sweet chili dipping sauce

Spicy Veggie Potstickers
Served with balsamic vinaigrette

Coconut Prawn Skewers
Served with sweet chili dipping sauce

Taste of Mint Leaf
Prawn Spring Rolls, Coconut Prawns, Crispy Imperial Roll, Mango Salad

Sweet Potato Garlic Fries
Topped with crispy minced garlic and served with our house curry dip

* Indicates Vegetarian or can be prepared Vegetarian

**Consuming raw or uncooked beef may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Limit of 2 (two) credit card payments per party

9.95

9.95

12.50

11.00

11.00

12.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

14.00

10.50

11.50

13.00

15.00

10.50

10.95

10.50

18.50

9.50



