

vietnamese restaurant

	ROLLS		
1	Crispy Imperial Roll "Cha Gio" Stuffed with minced lean pork, carrots, taro and served with traditional vinaigrette	9.95	
2 *	Crispy Vegetarian Roll "Cha Gio Chay" Taro, carrots, mung beans and served with traditional vinaigrette	9.95	
4*	Avocado Imperial Spring Roll "Cha Gio Cuon" Stuffed with crispy vegetarian roll, avocado, lettuce, pickled carrots, basil with traditional vinaigrette	12.50	
5	Prawn Spring Roll "Goi Cuon Tom" Poached prawns, vermicelli, lettuce, basil and served with peanut sauce	11.00	
6*	Curry Tofu Roll "Dau Hu Cuon" Curry tofu, jicama, vermicelli, lettuce, basil and served with house peanut sauce	11.00	
7	Lemongrass Roll "Thit Nuong Cuon" Choice of grilled pork, beef, chicken, or grilled prawns with pineapple, vermicelli, lettuce, homemade pickled carrots, basil and served with peanut sauce	12.00	
8	Medley Roll Medley of red and green cabbage, lettuce, pickled carrots, cucumber, and basil with a sweet chili dip	11.00	
9*	Mint Leaf Roll "Xoai Cuon" Mango, jicama, grilled beef, lettuce, pickled carrots, basil and served with house peanut sauce	12.00	
10	Summer Roll "Tom Cuon" Breaded coconut prawns, avocado, homemade pickled carrots, vermicelli, lettuce, basil served with traditional vinaigrette	12.50	

	STARTERS	
11	Claypot Mussels "Chen Chep" Blue Mussels steamed with fresh garlic, white wine and basil	14.00
12	Grilled Satay "Nuong" (2) Choice of chicken, beef, pork or tofu served with peanut sauce Substitute for prawns \$4	10.50
13	Firecracker Wings "Canh Ga Chien Cai" Crispy and spicy chicken wings	11.50
14	Salt & Pepper Calamari with String Beans "Muc Chien" Lightly battered and served with sweet chili dipping sauce	13.00
15	Rare Beef Salad** "Bo Tai Chanh" Thinly sliced rare beef served with onions, fried shallots, ginger, crushed peanuts, and jalapeño peppers with traditional vinaigrette	15.00
16*	Salt & Pepper Tofu with String Beans "Dau Hu Chien" Lightly battered and served with sweet chili dipping sauce	10.50
17*	Spicy Veggie Potstickers Served with balsamic vinaigrette	10.95
18	Coconut Prawn Skewers Served with sweet chili dipping sauce	10.50
19	Taste of Mint Leaf Prawn Spring Rolls, Coconut Prawns, Crispy Imperial Roll, Mango Salad	18.50
	Sweet Potato Garlic Fries Topped with crispy minced garlic and served with our house curry dip	9.50